

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: February 16, 2017

CONTACT: Timothy Lam, (702) 947-7200, tlam@tisoh.com

TISOH Administrator Named Chair of MPI Student Task Force

LAS VEGAS – TISOH announced today that Sean McCray MA, CHE, CGSP, Associate Director of Academic Affairs for the institution, was named Chair of the Student Task Force for MPI, Meeting Professionals International.

The Student Task Force identifies opportunities and provides recommendations to increase MPI student club presence at colleges and universities. Additionally, the Task Force develops recommendations to ensure club sustainability through faculty connections and the promotion of the Future Leaders Forum.

The mission of TISOH is to provide practical and current hospitality education. Director of Academic Affairs Dr. Donnell G. Bayot CHE, CPCE, CFBE said "Our strong relationship with industry association partners allows us to play a role in shaping the future of hospitality education as well as ensuring that our students have access to cutting edge knowledge and the most valuable networking opportunities."

MPI: Meeting Professionals International is the largest and most vibrant global meeting and event industry association. MPI members are part of a dynamic community that brings access to a broad network of skilled professionals, premier education in the industry and business opportunities that create success.

About The International School of Hospitality

The International School of Hospitality (TISOH) was founded in Las Vegas, Nev., in 2005. TISOH offers quality short-term, practical training and career development programs in hospitality. Developed for the industry and by the industry, TISOH's small class sizes and online courses include: concierge, conference management and event planning, catering, exhibition & tradeshow management, hospitality leadership and supervision, hospitality human resources, hospitality marketing & sales, hotel operations, and wedding coordination and design. Diploma graduates, trained by working experts in the field, enjoy an 85 percent job placement rate. TISOH is an academic partner of the American Hotel & Lodging Educational Institute and is accredited by the Accrediting Council for Continuing Education and Training. For more information, visit www.tisoh.edu or call (702) 947-7200.